
RESULTS
 

2022 - Oak Crest Golf Club Men's Club Championship
Saturday, August 6, 2022 at Oak Crest GC

Standings Gross
 Net
       

All Rounds 
   
 All Flights     

Pos     Score Thru +/-

Club Championship A Divison
1 Drew Anderson 141 36 -3

T2 Joe Pigeon 142 36 -2

T2 Matt Solda 142 36 -2

4 Justin Anderson 145 36 +1

T5 Cooper Pigeon 146 36 +2

T5 Len Bietila III 146 36 +2

T7 Dan Anderson 148 36 +4

T7 Noah Kiser 148 36 +4

9 John Grayvold Jr. 156 36 +12

Club Championship B Divison
T1 Cardy Steele 139 36 -5

T1 Jim Nelson 139 36 -5

3 Alvin Blocksom 143 36 -1

4 John Lupini 148 36 +4

5 Brian Jennings 150 36 +6

6 Ted Osterberg 158 36 +14

Club Championship A Division II
1 Clint Chartier 143 36 -1

2 Steve Feak 150 36 +6

3 Dean Neveau 151 36 +7

4 Bob Gedvick 154 36 +10

5 Mike Schalow Jr. 155 36 +11

6 Logan Parolini 161 36 +17

7 Kenny Bednarz 173 36 +29

8 Dalton Allen 175 36 +31

All Scores Reported

Skins

Round 1 - 08/06/22   
 
 All Flights  
 Gross

Name Hole Par Score
Dean Neveau 7 3 2
Joe Pigeon 13 5 4
John Grayvold Jr. 18 4 2

Golfers

Round 1 - 08/06/22
Flight:

All Flights

    Golfers

Club Championship A Division II
Allen, Dalton

Bednarz, Kenny

Chartier, Clint

Feak, Steve

Gedvick, Bob

Neveau, Dean

Parolini, Logan

Schalow Jr., Mike

Club Championship A Divison
Anderson, Dan

Anderson, Drew

Anderson, Justin

Bietila III, Len

Grayvold Jr., John

Kiser, Noah

Pigeon, Cooper

Pigeon, Joe

Solda, Matt

Club Championship B Divison
Blocksom, Alvin

Jennings, Brian

Lupini, John

Nelson, Jim

Osterberg, Ted

Steele, Cardy
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